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MODELS:

rmnmonie
RWM-5.GM1E

RWM-6.0N1E

Qté Remarques
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8-5

8-6

8-7

10

12

13

13-1

13-2

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

30-1

30-2

31

32

33

34

35

36

E06155

E06159

E06307

E02475

E04873

E02507

E02546

E07224

E07195

E06536

E07221

E03078

E02487

E02488

R4225

R4227

E02496

E03832

E02528

E07103

E04840

E04841

E04842

E05014

E07145

E04986

E04989

E04991

E04994

E03180

E07191

E02550

E02551

E02497

E04893

E07198

E07225

E02504

E07199

E07200

E07132

E07226

E02552

E04824

E04846

E05026

P25678

MODULE HYDRAULIQUE
RWM-6.0N1E

ELECTRIC HEATER
SURFACE THERMOSTAT
Air Purge

SECURITY VALVE
GASKET

UNION

DRAIN PIPE
PRESSURE SENSOR
PHEX UNIT

PALTE HEX
EXPANSION VALVE ASSY
EXPANSION VALVE
UNION

UNION

Flare Nut

Flare Nut

GASKET

Gasket

GASKET

WATER PUMP
FILTER BALL

FILTER

SEEGER
MANOMETER
THERMISTOR ASSY
THERMISTOR ASSY 1
THERMISTOR ASSY 1
THERMISTOR ASSY 2
THERMISTOR ASSY 2

EXPANSION VALVE COIL

GASKET

EXPANSION VESSEL (6L )
E-BOX COVER ASSY
GEN 2.5 WRC ASM ASSY
CLAMP

LCD SUPPORT
SERVICE COVER ASSY
LCD FRAME

HITACHI LABEL

WALL SUPPORT
GASKET

SHUTDOWN VALVE

CLAMP

SUS SCREW

21/ 2

Part of Electric Heater

for Union 5 to Security Valve
connection.

Assembly.

Exp.Valve + Pipes + Strainers
+ Silencer

Liquid connection.
Gas connection
Liquid connection.

Gas connection

for Electric Heater
connections.

for Pump connections.

for Fiiter Bail connections.

Water In THM.

Water Out THM.
Water Out PHEX THM.
Gas THM.

Liquid THM.

Vessel connection.

Plate + Labels.

Assembly.

for Shutdown Valves
connections.
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10

12

13

14

15

E07070

E01789

E02519

E04778

E04779

E04781

E04782

E02516

E07134

E02012

E02060

E04785

E07205

E07207

MODULE HYDRAULIQUE
RWM-6.0N1E

INSTRUCTION ASSY PCB

SPACER

TERMINAL BOARD

TERMINAL BOARD

RELAY

FUSE

FUSE

FUSE HOLDER

ROCKER SWITCH

CLAMP

RUBBER BUSH

THERMOSTAT

ELECTRICAL WIRING DIAGRAM

E-BOX SUB ASSY

12

20A

Assembly (Plate +
Components + Harness)
Only plate (without
components)



